13.12.2021 SUPPLEMENTARY PRONOUNCEMENT OF JUDGMENT

COURT NO. 25

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

CLICK TO JOIN VC

https://delhihighcourt.webex.com/meet/dhcecourtvc13

AT 10.30 AM

<u>753/2021</u>	
	Petitioner
Through	Mr. Nikunj Verma, Advocate
versus	
OF DELHI	Respondent
Through	Mr. Amit Chadha, APP for the State
-	Mr. Vikas Pahwa, Senior Advocate with
	Mr. Rishikesh Kumar, Advocate for the
	complainant
831/2021	I
	Petitioner
Through	Mr. Nikunj Verma, Advocate
versus	
STATE (NCT OF DELHI)	Respondent
,	Mr. Amit Chadha, APP for the State
U	Mr. Vikas Pahwa, Senior Advocate with
	Mr. Rishikesh Kumar, Advocate for the complainant
	versus OF DELHI Through 831/2021 SINGH Through versus

3.	<u>BAIL APP</u> Sajid	LN. 3877/2021 Through versus	Petitioner Mr. Mohd Rais Farooqui, Advocate
	THE STAT	E GOVT. OF NC Through	1
4. BAIL APPLN. 2588/2021		LN. 2588/2021	
	MOVEEN		Petitioner
		Through	Mr. Nikunj Verma, Advocate
		Versus	
	STATE	Mr. Ris	Respondent Amit Chadha, APP for the State Vikas Pahwa, Senior Advocate with Mr. hikesh Kumar, Advocate for the aplainant

HIGH COURT OF DELHI DATED 10.12.2021 REGISTRAR (LISTING)